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LOCAL GOVERNMENT SERVICE BUREAU SCHOCL DISTRICT WITHIN MUNMICIPALITY DATE: 11/18/19
MAXIMUM MAXIMUM
EQUALIZED VALUE CREDIT LOTTERY
SCHOOL TAX RATE VALUE CREDIT
VILLAGE OF KENDALL COUNTY OF MONROE
SCH D OF ROYALL .009932103 19,700 195.80
VILLAGE OF MELVINA COUNTY OF MCNROE
SCH D OF CASHTON .009361223 15,700 184.42
VILLAGE OF MNORWALK COUNTY OF MONROE
SCH D OF NORWALK-ONTARIQ-WILTON .008661617 19,700 170.63
VILLAGE OF OAKDALE COUNTY OF MONROE
SCH D OF TOMAH AREA .007341627 19,700 144.63
VILLAGE OF ONTARIO COUNTY CF MONROE
SCH D OF NORWALK-ONTARIQ-WILTON -008661617 19,700 170.63
VILLAGE OF ROCKLAND COUNTY OF MONROE
SCH D OF BANGOR .01014323%9 19,700 159.82
VILLAGE OF WARRENS COUNTY OF MONROE
SCH D OF TOMAH AREA .007341627 19,700 144.63
VILLAGE OF WILTON COUNTY OF MONROE
SCH D OF NORWALK-ONTARIO-WILTON .008661617 19,700 170.63
VILLAGE OF WYEVILLE COUNTY OF MONROE
SCH D OF TOMAH AREA .007341627 19,700 144.63
CITY OF SPARTA COUNTY OF MONROE
SCH D OF SPARTA AREA .0091909861 19,700 181.06
CITY OF TOMAH COUNTY OF MONROE
SCH D OF TOMAH AREA . 007341627 19,700 144.63
TOWN OF ABRAMS COUNTY OF CCONTO
SCH D OF OCONTO .009705103 19,700 191,19
8CH D OF OCONTC FALLS .010519410 15,700 207.23
TOWN OF BAGLEY : COUNTY OF OCONTO
SCH D OF COLEMAN .009615979 19,700 189.43
SCH D OF SURING .006917952 19,700 136.28
TOWN OF BRAZEAU COUNTY OF OCONTO
SCH D OF COLEMAN .009615879 19,700 185.43
SCH D OF OCONTC FALLS .010519410 19,700 207.23
TOWN OF BREED COUNTY OF CCCNTO
SCH D OF SURING .006917952 19,700 136.28
TOWN OF CHASE COUNTY OF OCONTO
SCH D OF PULASKI COMMUNITY .008465895 19,700 166.78
SCH D OF QCONTO FALLS .010519410 19,700 207.23
TOWN OF DOTY COUNTY OF CCONTO
SCH D OF WABENC AREA .006451238 19,700 127.08

SCH D OF SURING .006917952 19,700 136.28



WISCONSIN DEPT, OF REVENUE (TPTRB527)

LOCAL GOVERNMENT SERVICE BUREAU

TOWN OF GILLETT
SCH D OF GILLETT

TOWN OF HOW
SCH D OF GILLETT
SCH D OF SURING

TCWN OF LAKEWOOD
SCH D OF WABENO AREA

TOWN OF LENA
SCH D OF LENA

TOWN OF LITTLE RIVER
SCH D OF PESHTIGO
SCH D OF LENA

SCH b OF OCONTO

TOWN OF LITTL.E SUAMICO
SCH D OF PULASKI COMMUNITY
SCH D OF OCONTC FALLS

TOWN OF MAPLE VALLEY
SCH D OF GILLETT
SCH D OF SURING

TOWN OF MORGAN

S§CH D OF PULASKI COMMUNITY
SCH D OF GILLETT

SCH D OF QCONTO FALLS

TOWN OF MOUNTATN
SCH D OF SURING

TFOWN OF OCONTO
SCH D OF LENA
SCH D OF OCONTO

TOWN OF OCONTC FALLS
SCH D OF GILLETT
SCH D OF OCONTC FALLS

TOWN OF PENGAUKEE
SCH I OF OCONTO
SCH D OF OCONTO FALLS

TOWN OF RIVERVIEW
SCH D OF WABENC AREA
SCH D OF CRIVITZ

8CH D OF SURING

TOWN OF SPRUCE

SCH D OF GILLETT

SCH D OF LENA

SCH D OF OCONTO FALLS
SCH D OF SURING
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EQUALIZED VALUE
SCHOOL TAX RATE
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DATE: 11/18/19

MAXTMUM
LOTTERY
CREDIT

186.92

186.92
136,28

127.09

223.08

161.64
223,08
191.19

166.78
207.23

186.92
136.28

166.78
186.92
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223.08
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127.09
lal.21
136.28

186.52
223.08
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WISCONSIN DEPT, OF REVENUE (TPTRB5E27)

LOCAL GOVERNMENT SERVICE BUREAU

TOWN OF STILES
3CH D OF LENA
SCH D OF OCONTO FALLS

TOWN OF TOWNSEND
SCH D OF WABENO AREA

TOWN OF UNDERHILL
SCH D OF GILLETT

VILLAGE OF LENA
SCH D OF LENA

VILLAGE QOF PULASKI
SCH D OF PULASKI COMMUNITY

VILLAGE OF SURING
SCH D OF SURING

CITY OF GILLETT
SCH D OF GILLETT

CITY OF QCONTO
SCH D OF OQCONTO

CITY OF OCONTO FALLS
SCH D OF OCONTO FALLS

TOWN OF CASSIAN

SCH D OF MINOCQUA J 1

SCH Id OF RHINELANDER

UHS D OF LAKELAND UNICN HIGH

TOWN OF CRESCENT
SCH D OF RHINELANDER

TOWN OF ENTERFRISE
3CH D OF ELCHO

TOWN OF HAZELHURST
SCH D COF MINOCQUA J 1
UHS D OF LAKELAND UNION HIGH

TOWN OF LAKE TOMAHAWK
SCH D OF MINOCQUA J 1
UHs D OF LAKELAND UNION HIGH

TOWN OF LITTLE RICE
SCH D OF TOMBHAWK

TOWN OF LYNNE
SCH D OF PRENTICE

TOWN OF MINOCQUA
SCH D OF MINOCQUA J 1
UH3 D OF LAKELAND UNION HIGH
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COUNTY
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2019 LOTTERY CREDIT AMOUNTS

SCHOOL DISTRICT WITHIN MUNICIPALITY
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EQUALIZED VALUE
SCHOOL TAX RATE

.011323947

.01051241.0

.006451238

.005488145

.011323947

.008465895

.006917952

.009488145

.009705103

.010519410

.002903948
.010154589
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.01015458%

.006836566

.002903948
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.010169925
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.001821850
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DATE: 11/18/183

MAXTMUM
LOTTERY
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223.08

207.23

127.09

186.92

223.08

166.78

136.28

186.92

191.19

207.23

57.21
200.08
35.89

200.05

134.68

57.21
35.839

57.21
35.88

183.45

200.35

57.21
35,89



